Memorijal "Vojkan Markovi¢ 2011"

juniori

grupa 1

br.

igra¢

1-1

Pavlovi¢ Bojan

1-2

Stancevi¢ Aleksandz

pobede

porazi

mesto

1-3

Miadenovi¢ Nemanijt

14

Vrdoljak Mirko

grupa 2

br.

igra¢

241

Komlu$an Stefan

2-2

Mitrovi¢ Ivan

pobede

porazi

mesto

2-3

Novakovi¢ Milan

24

Bucan Dusan

grupa 3

br.

igra¢

3-1

Dumni¢ SaSa

3-2

Dordev Dejan

pobede

porazi

mesto

3-3

Ognjenovi¢ Bogdan

34

Prica Slobodan

grupa 4

br.

igra¢

41

Komad Gojko

42

Mitri¢ Luka

pobede

porazi

mesto

43

Novakovi¢ Stefan

4-4

Jandri¢ Milan

grupa 5

br.

igra¢

5-1

Starevi¢ DuSan

5-2

Mitri¢ Nikola

pobede

porazi

mesto

Todorovi¢ Marko

5-4

*kk

grupa 6

br.

igra¢

6-1

Runac Marko

6-2

Celebi¢ Marko

pobede

porazi

mesto

Nad Dejan

6-4

Bojovi¢ Ognjen

grupa 7

br.

igra¢

7-1

Karvak Atila

7-2

Mesaro$ Hunor

pobede

porazi

mesto

7-3

Todorovi¢ Uro$

74

[li¢ Petar

grupa 8

br.

igra¢

8-1

Calasan Srdan

8-2

Kati¢ Ivor

pobede

porazi

mesto

8-3

Valentik Stefan

84

Grozdanovi¢ Predra

plasman grupe 1
1

2

3

4 kkk

plasman grupe 2
1

2

3

4 *kk

plasman grupe 3
1

2

3

4 *kk

plasman grupe 4
1

2

3

4 *kk

plasman grupe 5
1

2

3

4 *kk

plasman grupe 6
1

2

3

4 *kk

plasman grupe 7
1

2

3

4 *kk

plasman grupe 8
1

2

3

4 *kk




